
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 05/20/22 07:19AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Fugitive

BE222003505/19/22  11:54PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CLEVELAND ST & MADISON RD

ARRESTED: MARTIN, RUSSELL CHARLES  M/W  Age: 68.00  City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE222003305/19/22  11:21PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CLEVELAND ST & MADISON RD

ARRESTED: MARTIN, RUSSELL CHARLES  M/W  Age: 68.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fleeing an Officer

BE222003105/19/22  11:10PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

ELM ST & LIBERTY AV

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE222002805/19/22  10:55PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

WIS AV & KEELER AV

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE222002005/19/22  09:43PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE221999605/19/22  07:01PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GARFIELD AV

ARRESTED: CALKINS, AMANDA RENEE  F/W  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE221999105/19/22  06:24PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLLEY RD APT: 51

M/L JUVENILE ARRESTED



Disorderly Conduct

Probation or Parole Violation

BE221998205/19/22  04:54PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SKYLINE DR

ARRESTED: DILLEY, DUSTIN DUKE  M/W  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI

Weapons Offense

Disorderly Conduct

BE221995705/19/22  02:38PM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

BAYLISS AV & S WIS AV

ARRESTED: HEAD, JAMES MICHAEL  M/W  Age: 23.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE221994405/19/22  01:38PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/L JUVENILE ARRESTED

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE221992505/19/22  10:46AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

Trespass

BE221992305/19/22  10:23AM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE221990705/19/22  08:15AM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

STOLEN:  Wire

STOLEN:  Wire

STOLEN:  Wire

STOLEN:  Wire

STOLEN:  Wire

Traffic Offense

BE221988805/19/22  02:49AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PLEASANT ST & E GRAND AV

ARRESTED: HAMMETT, GUNNER DAVID  M/W  Age: 29.00  City:  

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE221987605/19/22  01:06AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

PORTLAND AV & VINE ST



False Imprisonment

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE221986705/18/22  11:56PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

ARRESTED: GONZALEZ, GAMALIEL   M/L  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fraud, Gas/Restaurant/Othr

BE221984305/18/22  10:03PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

JERSEYS BAR & GRILL, 2770 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE221981805/18/22  07:09PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV APT: 11

ARRESTED: WHITBY, ANGELA SABRINA  F/B  Age: 57.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fugitive

BE221981505/18/22  06:27PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KEELER AV

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE221980205/18/22  05:10PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KEELER AV

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Check Welfare

BE221976505/18/22  11:35AM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR; APT: 5

Misc Ordinance Violation CPS Referral

BE221976205/18/22  11:16AM HENDERSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTHGATE DR

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Assault, Simple CPS Referral

BE221975805/18/22  10:05AM HENDERSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD

SUSPECT:  F/B  Age: 0.00  Height:   Weight: 0.00lbs.

Not Classified

BE221975605/18/22  09:30AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED



Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE221972405/18/22  02:13AM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROOSEVELT AV

ARRESTED: TUSTIN, TIMOTHY JAMES CHARLES  M/W  Age: 24.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Check Welfare

BE221972305/18/22  01:57AM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV; APT: 713

Disorderly Conduct

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Assault, Simple

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE221970805/17/22  10:15PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV; APT 11

ARRESTED: WHITBY, ANGELA SABRINA  F/B  Age: 57.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE221970105/17/22  09:11PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JOHNSON ST

STOLEN:  Dog

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE221969305/17/22  08:11PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUMMIT AV & PARK AV

F/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Burglary, Nonres, Unlawful En

BE221969105/17/22  07:44PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

STOLEN:  Rim

STOLEN:  Tires

STOLEN:  Scale

Burglary, Nonres, Unlawful En

BE221968905/17/22  07:33PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GARTNER CT

STOLEN:  Shoe

Found Property

BE221968705/17/22  07:30PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GARFIELD AV

FOUND PROPERTY: White    Crack Pipe

Bench Warrant

BE221967105/17/22  05:09PM LINDER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST



Disorderly Conduct

BE221967005/17/22  04:54PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE221965805/17/22  04:04PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FIFTH ST

STOLEN VEHICLE: WI License Plate RE6231 on a 2000  BLK  0 door  Dodge  DAK

Burglary, Resd, Unlawful En

BE221964505/17/22  03:16PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JOHNSON ST

STOLEN:  Firearm

STOLEN:  Coins

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE221964405/17/22  03:13PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GARTNER CT

Weapons Offense

Weapons Offense

Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE221964305/17/22  03:06PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE221961805/17/22  12:43PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BAYLISS AV; APT: 2

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE221961005/17/22  11:48AM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

Misc Ordinance Violation

BE221960805/17/22  11:41AM DYKSTRA S

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

Truancy

BE221959205/17/22  10:03AM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

ARRESTED: KANE, JENNIFER K  F/W  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI

Truancy

BE221959105/17/22  10:03AM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 33.00  Height: 5'03"  Weight: 170.00lbs.



Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

BE221958105/17/22  09:27AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE221956705/17/22  08:35AM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

WALGREENS, 910 BROAD ST, BELOIT WI


	Media Report
	BE2220035
	BE2220035

	BE2220033
	BE2220033

	BE2220031
	BE2220028
	BE2220028

	BE2220020
	BE2219996
	

	BE2219991
	BE2219991

	BE2219982
	BE2219982

	BE2219957
	

	BE2219944
	BE2219944

	BE2219925
	BE2219923
	BE2219907
	BE2219907
	BE2219907
	BE2219907



	BE2219888
	BE2219888

	BE2219876
	BE2219867
	BE2219867

	BE2219843
	BE2219843

	BE2219818
	BE2219818

	BE2219815
	BE2219815

	BE2219802
	BE2219802

	BE2219765
	BE2219762
	BE2219762

	BE2219758
	BE2219758

	BE2219756
	BE2219756

	BE2219724
	BE2219724

	BE2219723
	BE2219708
	BE2219708

	BE2219701
	BE2219701
	BE2219701
	BE2219701



	BE2219693
	BE2219693

	BE2219691
	BE2219691
	BE2219691
	BE2219691



	BE2219689
	BE2219689
	BE2219689
	BE2219689



	BE2219687
	BE2219687
	BE2219687
	BE2219687



	BE2219671
	BE2219670
	BE2219658
	BE2219658
	BE2219658


	BE2219645
	BE2219645
	BE2219645
	BE2219645



	BE2219644
	BE2219643
	BE2219643

	BE2219618
	BE2219610
	BE2219608
	BE2219592
	BE2219592

	BE2219591
	

	BE2219581
	BE2219567
	BE2219567



