



## Media Report

05/20/22 07:19AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Fugitive			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence CAD Number		Primary Officer
05/19/22 11:54PM	CLEVELAND ST & MADISON RD	BE2220035	MIELKE J
ARRESTED: MARTIN,	RUSSELL CHARLES M/W Age: 68.00	City: BELOIT WI	
OW/ Alashal or Druga			
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report 05/19/22 11:21PM	Street of Occurrence CLEVELAND ST & MADISON RD	CAD Number BE2220033	Primary Officer MIELKE J
			MIELKE J
ARRESTED. MARTIN,	RUSSELL CHARLES M/W Age: 68.00	CILY. DELOIT WI	
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/19/22 11:10PM	ELM ST & LIBERTY AV	BE2220031	RODENBECK N
Resist or Interfere w/Po	blice		
Date/time of report 05/19/22 10:55PM	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
		BE2220028	STEC Z
M/W JUVENILE ARRES	STED		
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/19/22 09:43PM	MADISON RD	BE2220020	RODENBECK N
Resist or Interfere w/Po	lice		
Arrest for Other Jurisdie			
Date/time of report 05/19/22 07:01PM	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2219996	Primary Officer
			LIMBERG A
	, AMANDA RENEE F/W Age: 37.00 Cit		LIMBERG A
			LIMBERG A
ARRESTED: CALKINS	, AMANDA RENEE F/W Age: 37.00 Cit		
ARRESTED: CALKINS Assault, Simple Resist or Interfere w/Pc	AMANDA RENEE F/W Age: 37.00 Cit	CAD Number	LIMBERG A
ARRESTED: CALKINS Assault, Simple Resist or Interfere w/Pc	AMANDA RENEE F/W Age: 37.00 Cit	y: BELOIT WI	

Disorderly Conduct			
Probation or Parole Vi	iolation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/19/22 04:54PM	SKYLINE DR	BE2219982	HAGSTROM D
ARRESTED: DILLEY,	DUSTIN DUKE M/W Age: 39.00 Cit	y: BELOIT WI	
Weapons Offense			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/19/22 02:38PM	BAYLISS AV & S WIS AV	BE2219957	LEE M
ARRESTED: HEAD, J	AMES MICHAEL M/W Age: 23.00 C	ity: BELOIT WI	
Diservel and a Complete			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report 05/19/22 01:38PM	Street of Occurrence TOWNLINE AV	CAD Number BE2219944	Primary Officer HOEFS C
M/B JUVENILE ARRE		DEZZIOUTT	
M/L JUVENILE ARRE			
Theft, Prop, From Mot			
Date/time of report 05/19/22 10:46AM	Street of Occurrence CENTRAL AV	CAD Number BE2219925	Primary Officer BUI B
05/19/22 10.40AW	CENTRALAV	DE2219923	
Trespass			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/19/22 10:23AM	BLUFF ST	BE2219923	BOURIL M
Theft, Prop, From Buil	ldina		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/19/22 08:15AM	MILW RD	BE2219907	LEE M
STOLEN: Wire			
STOLEN: Wire			
STOLEN: Wire STOLEN: Wire			
STOLEN: Wire STOLEN: Wire			
OTOLEN. WITC			
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/19/22 02:49AM	PLEASANT ST & E GRAND AV	BE2219888	MURPHY K
ARRESTED: HAMME	TT, GUNNER DAVID M/W Age: 29.0	0 City:	
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/19/22 01:06AM	PORTLAND AV & VINE ST	BE2219876	MAR-GARCIA N

False Imprisonment			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Assault, Simple			Domestic violence no weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report		CAD Number BE2219867	Primary Officer ASILIS O
05/18/22 11:56PM	CENTRAL AV		ASILIS U
ARRESTED. GUNZAL	EZ, GAMALIEL M/L Age: 20.00 City: E		
Fraud, Gas/Restauran	t/Othr		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/18/22 10:03PM	MILW RD	BE2219843	ASILIS O
JERSEYS BAR & GRI	LL, 2770 MILW RD, BELOIT WI		
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/18/22 07:09PM	W GRAND AV APT: 11	BE2219818	MAR-GARCIA N
ARRESTED: WHITBY,	ANGELA SABRINA F/B Age: 57.00 C	ty: BELOIT WI	
	÷		
Fugitive			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/18/22 06:27PM	KEELER AV	BE2219815	BOULTON T
M/B JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Resist or Interfere w/P	olice		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/18/22 05:10PM	KEELER AV	BE2219802	BAILEY V
M/B JUVENILE ARRES			
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/18/22 11:35AM	RIVERSIDE DR; APT: 5	BE2219765	BAILEY V
Misc Ordinance Violati	on		CPS Referral
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/18/22 11:16AM	NORTHGATE DR	BE2219762	HENDERSON L
M/B JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Assault, Simple			CPS Referral
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/18/22 10:05AM	CRANSTON RD	BE2219758	HENDERSON L
SUSPECT: F/B Age:	0.00 Height: Weight: 0.00lbs.		
Not Classified			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/18/22 09:30AM	W GRAND AV	BE2219756	WITTE K
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	STED		

Assist Othr Jurisdiction	)		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/18/22 02:13AM	ROOSEVELT AV	BE2219724	HIRSCH C
ARRESTED: TUSTIN,	TIMOTHY JAMES CHARLES M/W Age:	24.00 City: JANESVILLE	NI
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primany Officer
05/18/22 01:57AM	PUBLIC AV; APT: 713	BE2219723	Primary Officer ASILIS O
00/10/22 01.07/ W			
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Resist or Interfere w/Po	olice		
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 10:15PM	W GRAND AV; APT 11	BE2219708	MURPHY K
ARRESTED: WHITBY,	ANGELA SABRINA F/B Age: 57.00 City	/: BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 09:11PM	JOHNSON ST	BE2219701	HIRSCH C
STOLEN: Dog			
Resist or Interfere w/Po			
Date/time of report 05/17/22 08:11PM	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV & PARK AV	CAD Number BE2219693	Primary Officer ROCHA J
F/W JUVENILE ARRES		DE2219093	
F/W JUVENILE ARRES			
Burglary, Nonres, Unla	wful En		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 07:44PM	BROAD ST	BE2219691	ASILIS O
STOLEN: Rim			
STOLEN: Tires			
STOLEN: Scale			
Burglary, Nonres, Unla	wful En		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 07:33PM	GARTNER CT	BE2219689	BOULTON T
STOLEN: Shoe			
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 07:30PM	GARFIELD AV	BE2219687	RAUCH D
FOUND PROPERTY: \	White Crack Pipe		
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report		CAD Number BE2219671	
05/17/22 05:09PM	STATE ST	DE22190/1	LINDER J

Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 04:54PM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2219670	HOEFS C
Thaft ) (ab Automobile			
Theft, Veh, Automobile			
Date/time of report 05/17/22 04:04PM	Street of Occurrence FIFTH ST	CAD Number BE2219658	Primary Officer RAUCH D
	I License Plate RE6231 on a 2000 BLK		RAUCH D
STOLEN VEHICLE. W	T LICENSE FIALE RE0231 OIT & 2000 BLR	U UUUI DUUYE DAK	
Burglary, Resd, Unlaw	ful En		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 03:16PM	JOHNSON ST	BE2219645	MUNIZ M
STOLEN: Firearm			
STOLEN: Coins			
Theft, Prop, From Moto	or Veh		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 03:13PM	GARTNER CT	BE2219644	BOULTON T
Waanana Offanaa			
Weapons Offense			Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon
Weapons Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/17/22 03:06PM	PORTER AV	BE2219643	MANN J
M/B JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
M/B JUVENILE ARRE			
		CAD Number	Primary Officer
Theft, Prop, From Build	ding	CAD Number BE2219618	Primary Officer HARTER A
Theft, Prop, From Build	ding Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV; APT: 2		
Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 05/17/22 12:43PM Assist Othr Jurisdiction	ding Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV; APT: 2		HARTER A
Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 05/17/22 12:43PM	ding Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV; APT: 2	BE2219618	
Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 05/17/22 12:43PM Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 05/17/22 11:48AM	ding Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV; APT: 2 Street of Occurrence CENTRAL AV	BE2219618 CAD Number	HARTER A Primary Officer
Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 05/17/22 12:43PM Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 05/17/22 11:48AM Misc Ordinance Violati	ding Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV; APT: 2 Street of Occurrence CENTRAL AV ON	BE2219618 CAD Number BE2219610	HARTER A Primary Officer BUROKER J
Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 05/17/22 12:43PM Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 05/17/22 11:48AM Misc Ordinance Violati Date/time of report	ding Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV; APT: 2 Street of Occurrence CENTRAL AV On Street of Occurrence	BE2219618 CAD Number BE2219610 CAD Number	HARTER A Primary Officer BUROKER J Primary Officer
Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 05/17/22 12:43PM Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 05/17/22 11:48AM Misc Ordinance Violati	ding Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV; APT: 2 Street of Occurrence CENTRAL AV ON	BE2219618 CAD Number BE2219610	HARTER A Primary Officer BUROKER J
Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 05/17/22 12:43PM Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 05/17/22 11:48AM Misc Ordinance Violati Date/time of report	ding Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV; APT: 2 Street of Occurrence CENTRAL AV On Street of Occurrence	BE2219618 CAD Number BE2219610 CAD Number	HARTER A Primary Officer BUROKER J Primary Officer
Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 05/17/22 12:43PM Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 05/17/22 11:48AM Misc Ordinance Violati Date/time of report 05/17/22 11:41AM Truancy Date/time of report	ding Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV; APT: 2 Street of Occurrence CENTRAL AV ON Street of Occurrence TOWNLINE AV Street of Occurrence	BE2219618 CAD Number BE2219610 CAD Number BE2219608 CAD Number	HARTER A Primary Officer BUROKER J Primary Officer DYKSTRA S Primary Officer
Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 05/17/22 12:43PM Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 05/17/22 11:48AM Misc Ordinance Violati Date/time of report 05/17/22 11:41AM Truancy Date/time of report 05/17/22 10:03AM	ding Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV; APT: 2 Street of Occurrence CENTRAL AV on Street of Occurrence TOWNLINE AV Street of Occurrence TOWNLINE AV	BE2219618 CAD Number BE2219610 CAD Number BE2219608 CAD Number BE2219592	HARTER A Primary Officer BUROKER J Primary Officer DYKSTRA S
Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 05/17/22 12:43PM Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 05/17/22 11:48AM Misc Ordinance Violati Date/time of report 05/17/22 11:41AM Truancy Date/time of report 05/17/22 10:03AM	ding Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV; APT: 2 Street of Occurrence CENTRAL AV ON Street of Occurrence TOWNLINE AV Street of Occurrence	BE2219618 CAD Number BE2219610 CAD Number BE2219608 CAD Number BE2219592	HARTER A Primary Officer BUROKER J Primary Officer DYKSTRA S Primary Officer
Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 05/17/22 12:43PM Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 05/17/22 11:48AM Misc Ordinance Violati Date/time of report 05/17/22 11:41AM Truancy Date/time of report 05/17/22 10:03AM	ding Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV; APT: 2 Street of Occurrence CENTRAL AV on Street of Occurrence TOWNLINE AV Street of Occurrence TOWNLINE AV	BE2219618 CAD Number BE2219610 CAD Number BE2219608 CAD Number BE2219592	HARTER A Primary Officer BUROKER J Primary Officer DYKSTRA S Primary Officer
Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 05/17/22 12:43PM Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 05/17/22 11:48AM Misc Ordinance Violati Date/time of report 05/17/22 11:41AM Truancy Date/time of report 05/17/22 10:03AM ARRESTED: KANE, JE	ding Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV; APT: 2 Street of Occurrence CENTRAL AV on Street of Occurrence TOWNLINE AV Street of Occurrence TOWNLINE AV	BE2219618 CAD Number BE2219610 CAD Number BE2219608 CAD Number BE2219592	HARTER A Primary Officer BUROKER J Primary Officer DYKSTRA S Primary Officer HOEFS C
Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 05/17/22 12:43PM Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 05/17/22 11:48AM Misc Ordinance Violati Date/time of report 05/17/22 11:41AM Truancy Date/time of report 05/17/22 10:03AM ARRESTED: KANE, JE	ding Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV; APT: 2 Street of Occurrence CENTRAL AV on Street of Occurrence TOWNLINE AV Street of Occurrence TOWNLINE AV ENNIFER K F/W Age: 37.00 City: BELO	BE2219618 CAD Number BE2219610 CAD Number BE2219608 CAD Number BE2219592	HARTER A Primary Officer BUROKER J Primary Officer DYKSTRA S Primary Officer
Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 05/17/22 12:43PM Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 05/17/22 11:48AM Misc Ordinance Violati Date/time of report 05/17/22 11:41AM Truancy Date/time of report 05/17/22 10:03AM ARRESTED: KANE, JE Truancy Date/time of report 05/17/22 10:03AM	ding Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV; APT: 2 Street of Occurrence CENTRAL AV on Street of Occurrence TOWNLINE AV Street of Occurrence TOWNLINE AV ENNIFER K F/W Age: 37.00 City: BELO	BE2219618 CAD Number BE2219610 CAD Number BE2219608 CAD Number BE2219592 TT WI	HARTER A Primary Officer BUROKER J Primary Officer DYKSTRA S Primary Officer HOEFS C

Fraud, Credit Card or	ATM		
Date/time of report 05/17/22 09:27AM	Street of Occurrence LIBERTY AV	CAD Number BE2219581	Primary Officer MANN J
		DE2210001	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report 05/17/22 08:35AM	Street of Occurrence BROAD ST	CAD Number BE2219567	Primary Officer BUROKER J
WALGREENS, 910 BF		BE2219307	BUNOKER J